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All Day Breakfast

Bacon Bap

Two slices bacon, roll, spread, ketchup

£3.40

Sausage Bap

Two sausages, roll, spread, ketchup

£3.40

Bacon & Sausage Bap

One slice bacon, two sausage, roll, spread,
ketchup

— or—

Two slices bacon, one sausage, roll,
spread, ketchup

£3.70

Scrambled Egg Bap 0
Scrambled egg, roll, spread, ketchup

£3.40



Toasties & Sandwiches

Toasties 0

Bread, spread, choice of any two or three
of: ham, cheddar, tomato, red onion

Two fillings £3.00; Three fillings £3.40

Sandwiches 0

Bread, spread, shredded lettuce and choice
of any two or three of: ham, cheddar,
tomato, red onion

Two fillings £3.00; Three fillings £3.40




Snacks

Two homemade scones (one plain, one
fruit), butter & jam

Homemade tray bake

Crisps

Chocolate biscuits

£2.80

£1.80

£0.70
£0.70



Drinks

Re-fillable Cup with:

Hot drink
Re-fill of ‘125" cup 20% discount on hot drinks

Hot Drinks

Tea

Coffee (Gold Blend)

Coffee (Specialty; Cappucino, Latte)
Hot Chocolate

Decaffeinated tea and coffee also available

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola

Other canned drinks
Fruit Shoot

Water

Alcoholic Drinks

Canned beer and cider
Wine

£11.00 w

£1.60
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20

£1.40
£1.10
£0.80
£1.00

£3.00
£3.50



Food allergy or intolerance?

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac
disease — please speak to one of our team about the

ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

Thank you.

Payment

In addition to cash, we also accept the following

payment cards and services.

visa @ [ (v

0 Vegetarian option available

All items subject to availability
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