

Menu





All Day Breakfast



Bacon Bap

Two slices bacon, roll, spread, ketchup

£3.40



Sausage Bap

Two sausages, roll, spread, ketchup

£3.40



Bacon & Sausage Bap

One slice bacon, two sausage, roll, spread, ketchup

— or—

Two slices bacon, one sausage, roll, spread, ketchup

£3.70

Scrambled Egg Bap V



Scrambled egg, roll, spread, ketchup

£3.40

Toasties & Sandwiches







Bread, spread, choice of any two or three of: ham, cheddar, tomato, red onion

Two fillings £3.00; Three fillings £3.40



Sandwiches **W**



Bread, spread, shredded lettuce and choice of any two or three of: ham, cheddar, tomato, red onion

Two fillings £3.00; Three fillings £3.40

Snacks



Two homemade scones (one plain, one fruit), butter & jam	£2.80
Homemade tray bake	£1.80
Crisps	£0.70
Chocolate biscuits	£0.70

Drinks

Re-fillable Cup with:		
Hot drink	£11.00	OFFER •
Re-fill of '125' cup 20 % discount on hot drinks		OFFER
Hot Drinks		
Tea	£1.60	
Coffee (Gold Blend)	£2.00	
Coffee (Specialty; Cappucino, Latte)	£2.20	
Hot Chocolate	£2.20	
Decaffeinated tea and coffee also available		
Soft Drinks		
Coca-Cola	£1.40	
Other canned drinks	£1.10	
Fruit Shoot	£0.80	
Water	£1.00	
Alcoholic Drinks		
Canned beer and cider	£3.00	
Wine	£3.50	

Food allergy or intolerance?

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease – please speak to one of our team about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

Thank you.

Payment

In addition to cash, we also accept the following payment cards and services.













Vegetarian option available

All items subject to availability

125 Group Ltd.

Registered Office: 85 Great Portland Street, London, W1W 7LT. Registered in England and Wales, Company Number: 07611121.

Registered Charity Number: 1167120